

Median Beautification Project on State Road A1A

Bid #263-11682

Item #	Item	Qty	Unit	Superior Landscaping & Lawn Service Inc.		WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING INC.	
				Price	Total	Price	Total
1	Mobilization	1	lump sum	\$30,850.00	\$30,850.00	\$41,145.00	\$41,145.00
2	Warranty / Maint. of Plants	12	each	\$2,388.83	\$28,666.00	\$2,557.00	\$30,684.00
3	Maintenance of Traffic / Traffic Control Plan	1	lump sum	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$26,800.00	\$26,800.00
4	Removal of Existing Black Olive Trees - 2 inch - 36 inch DBH	12	each	\$980.00	\$11,760.00	\$1,500.00	\$18,000.00
5	Removal of Existing Sabal Palms - 20ft. - 30ft. O.A. Ht.	58	each	\$200.00	\$11,600.00	\$550.00	\$31,900.00
6	Removal of Existing Ligustrum Trees - 10ft. -12ft. Ht.	8	each	\$150.00	\$1,200.00	\$350.00	\$2,800.00
7	Removal of Existing Silver Buttonwood Trees - 10in DBH	2	each	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
8	Removal of Existing St. Augustine 'Floritam' Grass	2570	square yard	\$15.00	\$38,550.00	\$4.60	\$11,822.00
9	Soil Backfill	275	cubic yard	\$60.00	\$16,500.00	\$35.00	\$9,625.00
10	Large Plant- Coconut Palm 'Green Malayan' - 20ft-24ft O.A. Ht. 12ft C.T.	36	each	\$1,960.00	\$70,560.00	\$1,820.00	\$65,520.00
11	Large Plant - Solitaire Palm - Single - 18ft - 20ft O.A. Ht. 12ft C.T.	13	each	\$500.00	\$6,500.00	\$700.00	\$9,100.00
12	Large Plant - Montgomery Palm - Single - 18ft - 20ft O.A. Ht. 12ft C.T.	10	each	\$500.00	\$5,000.00	\$750.00	\$7,500.00
13	Small Plant - 'Dean' Bromeliad - 3 Gal. 18in Ht.	986	each	\$60.00	\$59,160.00	\$80.00	\$78,880.00
14	Small Plant - 'Orange Crush' Bromeliad - 3 Gal. 15in Ht.	972	each	\$20.00	\$19,440.00	\$57.00	\$55,404.00
15	Small Plant - Silver Buttonwood - 3 Gal. 24in Ht.	1051	each	\$8.00	\$8,408.00	\$9.25	\$9,721.75
16	Small Plant - 'Green Island' Ficus - 3 Gal. 15in Ht.	1730	each	\$8.00	\$13,840.00	\$9.25	\$16,002.50
17	Small Plant - Dwarf Fakahatchee Grass - 3 Gal. 24in Ht.	129	each	\$8.00	\$1,032.00	\$9.25	\$1,193.25
18	Small Plant - 'Parsons' Juniper - 3 Gal. 12in Ht.	4341	each	\$8.00	\$34,728.00	\$9.75	\$42,324.75
19	Irrigation - Replace Existing Sprinkler Heads	315	each	\$43.11	\$13,579.65	\$35.00	\$11,025.00
20	Irrigation Repairs / Replace Broken Piping & Materials	1	lump sum	\$12,189.00	\$12,189.00	\$14,250.00	\$14,250.00
	ALLOWANCE				\$5,000.00		\$5,000.00
	TOTAL					\$398,662.65	\$489,697.25
	Local Business preference			5.00%		5.00%	